

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIV I L A P P E A L NO(s). 8595 OF 2003

D E L H I J A L B O A R D

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

SUR I N D E R M A L I K

Respondent(s)

Date: 05/05 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U  
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mu kul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P.D.Gupta, Adv.  
Miss. Neelam Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.for  
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. K. K h u rana, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list this matter after summer vacation.

(Arvind)  
Sr.P.A.

( Indu Satija)  
Court Master